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University Calendar

September 15, Wednesday
September 16, Thuraday
September 17, Friday
September 17, Friday
September 19, Sundav
Zeptember 21, Tuesday
September 22, Wadnesday
September 23, Thoreday
Detober I, Friday
October 19, Tuesday
November 15, Monday
November 23, Tuesday

November 28, Sunday
November 20, Monday

December 4, Satardoy .

and
December 11, Saturday
Decomber 17, Friday

Januwary 2, Sunday

Ja muoary 3, Mon L]EI!."
January 24, Monday
Febroary 2, Wednesday

February 9, Wednesday
February 10, Thursday
February 11, Friday
Fehruary 12, Saturday
Febrsary 21, Monday
Mareh, 10, Thursday
March 28, Monday
April 1, Fridev

April 10, Snoday
April 11, Monday
May 30, Mondoy
May 31, Tuesdav
June 7, Tuesday

June 9, Thursday
June 12, Sonday

1965-1966

Residence halls open for freshmen

Freshman tests

Orientation period beging

Firet Faculty meeting

Besidence halls open for upperclazssmen

Fegistration for Semester [

Firat day of clazses

Convocation, 1100 pom,

Last day to add most courses, 4:30 pm,

Lazt dav 1o drop most courses, 4:30 p.m.

Mid-semester reports due, %:00 a.um,

Residence halls close for Thanksgiving recess,
70 pom.

Residence halls reopen, 2:00 pm.

":.[E'I!E-ES Tesume

Air Foree ROTC officer qualification tests

Residence balle close for Christmas recess,
7200 pan.

Residence halls renpen, 2:00 pam.

Clazses resume

Semester T final exominations begin

Final examinations end. Residence halls close,
700 pom,

Residenee halls reopens 2:00 pan,

Reristration For Semester 11

First day of classes

Claszes hold Tuezday schedule

Last dav to add most courses, 4:30 pm.

Last day to dreop most conrses, 4:30 pm.

Mid-cemester reports due, 9:00 am.

Residence halls close for spring recess,
TN pom,

Residence halle reopen, 2:00 pam,

Claszes resume

Memaorial Prav

Semester 1T final exominations begin

Sentor grades due in Hegistrar's Office,
900 a.an.

Final examinations emd., Residence halls closs,
T pom,

Commentement






Officers and Faculty
of the

University of New Hampshire



